
MEN'S (9-12) 148.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 148.0 235.0 10

2 Kyle Mitchell Fort Scott High School 144.0 225.0 8

3 Trey Cornette Maize South 148.0 205.0 6

4 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 146.0 200.0 4

5 Caden  Young Fort Scott High School 147.5 200.0 2

6 Chase  Hyer Fort Scott High School 143.0 195.0 0

7 Jervel Weathersby Pittsburg 145.0 185.0 1

8 Eli Jordan McDonald County High School 145.0 185.0 0

9 Carter Hutton Iola High School 148.0 175.0 0

10 Huston Porter McDonald County High School 145.0 155.0 0

11 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 142.0 150.0 0

12 Christian Razo McDonald County High School 148.0 145.0 0

13 Cole Kellog Riverton High School 141.0 100.0 0

Men's (9-12) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kyle Mitchell Fort Scott High School 144.0 360.0 10

2 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 148.0 315.0 8

3 Eli Jordan McDonald County High School 145.0 295.0 6

4 Caden  Young Fort Scott High School 147.5 290.0 4

5 Trey Cornette Maize South 148.0 280.0 2

6 Chase  Hyer Fort Scott High School 143.0 275.0 0

7 Jervel Weathersby Pittsburg 145.0 275.0 1

8 Carter Hutton Iola High School 148.0 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 146.0 255.0 0

10 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 142.0 230.0 0

11 Christian Razo McDonald County High School 148.0 225.0 0

12 Huston Porter McDonald County High School 145.0 195.0 0

13 Cole Kellog Riverton High School 141.0 165.0 0

Men's (9-12) 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase  Hyer Fort Scott High School 143.0 205.0 10

2 Eli Jordan McDonald County High School 145.0 205.0 8

3 Kyle Mitchell Fort Scott High School 144.0 195.0 6

4 Jervel Weathersby Pittsburg 145.0 195.0 4

5 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 148.0 190.0 2

6 Caden  Young Fort Scott High School 147.5 185.0 0

7 Carter Hutton Iola High School 148.0 180.0 1

8 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 146.0 175.0 0

9 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 142.0 165.0 0

10 Trey Cornette Maize South 148.0 165.0 0

11 Christian Razo McDonald County High School 148.0 160.0 0

12 Cole Kellog Riverton High School 141.0 130.0 0

13 Huston Porter McDonald County High School 145.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kyle Mitchell Fort Scott High School 144.0 780.0 10

2 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 148.0 740.0 8

3 Eli Jordan McDonald County High School 145.0 685.0 6

4 Chase  Hyer Fort Scott High School 143.0 675.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Caden  Young Fort Scott High School 147.5 675.0 0

6 Jervel Weathersby Pittsburg 145.0 655.0 2

7 Trey Cornette Maize South 148.0 650.0 1

8 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 146.0 630.0 0

9 Carter Hutton Iola High School 148.0 615.0 0

10 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 142.0 545.0 0

11 Christian Razo McDonald County High School 148.0 530.0 0

12 Cole Kellog Riverton High School 141.0 395.0 0

13 Huston Porter McDonald County High School 145.0 350.0 0


